ISA Game Roster -

@

Arena
SCA Arena

Goalkeepers
31 JUEL, Tim

30 JOHANSSON, Jacob

RW

RW

RW

RD

GK

GK

Lw

Lw

RW

2 SVENSSON, Per
7 HARDEGARD, Marcus
9 STROMBERG, Didrik (a)
10 LILJA, David
12 ERIKSSON, Linus
14 PETTERSSON, Emil
18 GENBORG, Eddie
19 WESTFALT, Marcus
23 BOYCE-ROTEVALL, J.
25 NASSEN, Linus
26 HEIKKINEN, Anton
27 LEVINSSON, Ludvig
28 FORSMARK, Simon
30 JOHANSSON, Jacob
31 JUEL, Tim
34 FREW, Alfons
38 SUNDIN, Albin
51 LANDER, Anton (c)
54 DAHLEN, Jonathan (a)
57 WEDIN, Anton
91 PAAJARVI, Magnus
94 HARTMANN, Sebastian

Head Coach
Tommy Samuelsson

Timra IK - Régle BK  2025-09-30 19:00

Referees

GP GPI
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-93 6 5
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Assistant Coach
Lars Marklund

SO W GAA SVS%

1 4
A P
3 4

2
1 1
1 1
4 5
2 3
4 5
3 3
1 1

1
3 4
2 8
2 3
2 3

3.3
1,69

+/-
0
4

+1

85,00
92,86

TOI

22:53
16:39
14:29
14:35
16:06
16:30
08:23
08:41
13:38
15:50
03:16
16:03

08:47
19:26
18:00
17:19
16:48
12:59
16:46

SHIL.

Oscar Niklasson, Kristoffer Folkstrand

Linesmen
Oliver Sjéberg, Mathias Naperotti

Goalkeepers
75 HOLM, Arvid

65 RIFALK, Christoffer

w8 SANDIN, Linus

1o 16 EKESTAHL-JONSSON, L.

ro 17 NORLIN, Isak

rw 18 EVERBERG, Dennis (a)
ce 22 OLOFSSON, Fredrik

ce 23 DICKINSON, Josh

ro 24 GORANSSON, Mattias

ce 27 SJODIN, Linus

ce 28 BENGTSSON, Anton (c)

rw 37 SUNDSVIK, Albin
rw 41 ZETHER, Simon

1o 44 DE HAAN, Calvin
ro 45 BIBER, Gregor

1o 51 SJALIN, Calle

rw 52 NILSSON, Felix

w 62 HORKY, Lubos

ek 65 RIFALK, Christoffer
rw 67 BRISTEDT, Leon (A)
w 72 ZAAR, Daniel

ek 75 HOLM, Arvid

w 83 KUHLMAN, Karson
ro 95 FRIEDMAN, Mark

Head Coach
Dan Tangnes

GP GPI
-98 6 4

- 96 6 3
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Assistant Coach
Max Bohlin

SO

-

w

GAA SVS%

1,93 92,55

1,71 89,47
- TOl
-1 16:27
A 2009
+1  01:32
-2 19117
+119:23
-3 1539
¥2 1441
1 10:12
0 1545
-3 12:20
0 0822
-3 19:29
2 1544
¥2  21.05
0 1534
¥2 12335
0
2 16:26
¥2 1557
0
A 1533
+1  20:52

o statnet



	ISA Game Roster    -    Timrå IK - Rögle BK     2025-09-30 19:00

